
2022-2023 Hooks Junior High
Lady Hornets Basketball Schedule

Sat. November 5 @ Queen City* Away 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 9:00

Mon. November 7 Paul Pewitt Home 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 4:30

Sat. November 12 TMS Tournament Away 7A, 8A TBD

Mon. November 14 Queen City Home 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 4:30

Mon. November 21 Idabel Home 7A, 8A 5:00

Mon. November 28 @ New Boston Away 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 4:30

Mon. December 5 Dekalb Home 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 4:30

Mon. December 12 @ Redwater Away 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 4:30

Thur. January 5 Atlanta Home 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 4:30

Thur. January 12 @ Red Lick Away 7A, 8A 5:00

Thur. January 19 @ Paul Pewitt Away 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 4:30

Mon. January 23 Queen City Home 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 4:30

* Scrimmage

Coaches: John Wimbley & Jenna Beth Kullenberg

The B games will be 25 minutes with a running clock. The A games will consist of
four 6 minute quarters. Admission for junior high games will be $3.00 for adults
and $2.00 for students.




